QFIRSTPORT
Y~ CITY BANK

IMPORTANT ACCOUNT INFORMATION
LIMIT AND FEES SCHEDULE

Limits and Fees — The following fees may be assessed against your account and the following transaction limits, if any,
apply to your account.

Account Activity Printout, per Page. ......oovuuiiiiiiiii i e $2.00
Account balancing assistance, per hour (1/2 hour minimum).................ccooviiiiiinnn.n. $25.00
Account Closed within 90 days of opening..............cooiiiiiiiiiiiii e $25.00
Account research, per hour (1/2 hour minimum) .............oooiiiiiiiiiiii e, $25.00
ATM transactions using ( Visa Check-ATM/debit Card) per day limit....................... $500.00
Cashier’s CheCK, CaCh. .. . et e $5.00
Check cashing for nOn-cuStomMErs ((490)......ceeenueinntiie i e, $30.00
Check printing ( Fee depends on style of checks ordered)...................oooiiil, varies
Collections [tems, PeI ILeIM. ... .. uint ettt e e eere e eeeeaens $20.00

Counter checks, per check (limit 12 permonth) ... $0.20
Daily balance reporting, (non-consumer), per month................cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinn... $25.00
Deposit Item Return Charge, per 1tem.........ooouiiiiii i e eeeenn $4.00
Dormant account fee, per month......... ... e $5.00
Employee Phone Transfer Fee.. ..o, $3.00
FaX SOTVICES, PO PAZC. o u ettt ettt ettt ettt et et e et e e e et e e e e et e eee e eeeeanes $1.00
Garnishments, per Written OTder...........o.oitiiitiit e e $50.00
Internet Banking plus Bill pay, permonth..................oooiiiii No Charge

Levies, per WITtten OTdeT. ... ....viitii i e e e e et e e e e aaans $50.00
Night Depository bags, per bag. ... ...oooiiiiiii e $25.00
Overdraft Fee™ . ... o e $32.00

Overdraft Protection, per transfer (will appear on your statement as "O/D Protctn TSfr FEe)" vevvvvuueeennneennn.s $2.00

Per File (Batch) Origination Fee.............ooiiiiiiiiii e $5.00
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PhotOCOPIES, POI THEIM. ...\ttt ettt et e e e e et et e e e e et e e aae e neans $0.25

Point-of sale (Visa Check Card-Debit Card) per day limit...................ooooiiiian. $1000.00
Proof COrrections, Per 11eIM. ... ..ttt et e et e e e e e e e eae e $1.00
Replace ATM/Debit card, per card...........oouiiiiiiiiiiii e $6.00
Returned Ttem Fee™. ... ... oo $32.00
Statement reprint (COPY), PEr STATEMENT ... ..outiritit ettt ettt et eeereeeenaans, $5.00
Stop payment, all items, €ach.......... ..ot e $32.00
Wire transfer (InCOmMING/OULZOINE). ... .oenutiittt ettt e et e et e e e eieeeaaeeenneeenn $18.00
Wire transfer International (OULZOING).......o.viiniiiiii i e, $43.00

*Fee can be created by check, in-person withdrawal, or other electronic means. Returned items may be re-presented for
payment. Re-presented items that are returned may be assessed a fee for each return. If a previously returned item is
re-presented and paid in overdraft, an overdraft fee may be charged.



